File No.28/3/2018/-E-XI/ /'3 27 s ﬁ
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA —
CENTRAL WATER COMMISSION

4™ Floor(S), Sewa Bhawan,

R.K.Puram, New Delhi-110066
Dated thezémar,2019

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Sub:- Final Seniority list of Research Officer, Central Water Commission as on 01.01.2019

A copy of Final Seniority list of officers working in the grade of Research Officer in
Central Water Commission updated as on 01.01.2019 is enclosed. The same is also
available on the following website of Central Water Commission under the link Employees
Corner/Seniority list:

http://lwww.cwc.nic.in

2. It is requested that the list may be circulated amongst /all concerned.
Encl: A
ncl: As above \;Q/W\aﬂ
(SC Pant)

Section Officer
Ph:29583328
To
All concerned Chief Engineers,Superintending Engineers/Executive Engineers, CWC
Copy to:-

Deputy Director,S.M.Directorate, CWC for uploading on the website.



FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF OFFICERS BORNE ON THE CADRE OF
RESEARCH OFFICER

IN CENTRAL WATER COMMISSION AS ON 01.01.2019

Level in the Pay Matrix
Total Posts
Posts Filled
Mode of Appointment

Level-10 in the Pay Matrix
8
2
Promotion failing which by deputation

S:

No.

Name/Qualificatio
ns/Whether
Temp./
Pmt./Employee
Code

Date of
Birth

Date of
Commen-
cement of
service

Date of
Regular
appointment
to the grade

Whether
Direct/
Promotee

Wheth
er
SC/ST/
PH

Where
Posted

Remar-
ks

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

8.

Sh.Jakir Hussain
M.Sc(Chem.)
Ph.Din
Environmental
Chemistry
102006002

02.07.1976

01.05.2006

06.05.2014

Promotee

OBC

RDC,
New Delhi

Sh. Sandeep Kumar
Shukla

M.Sc(Chem.)

PH.D in Polymer
102006004

03.08.1975

30.10.2006

06.05.2014

Promotee

Wainganga
Divn.,
Nagpur




