File No.28/3/2018/-E-XI/ 377 GOVERNMENT OF INDIA CENTRAL WATER COMMISSION



4th Floor(S), Sewa Bhawan, R.K.Puram, New Delhi-110066 Dated the

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Sub:- Final Seniority list of Research Officer, Central Water Commission as on 01.01.2019

A copy of Final Seniority list of officers working in the grade of Research Officer in Central Water Commission updated as on 01.01.2019 is enclosed. The same is also available on the following website of Central Water Commission under the link Employees Corner/Seniority list:

http://www.cwc.nic.in

2. It is requested that the list may be circulated amongst all concerned.

Encl: As above

(SC Pant) Section Officer Ph:29583328

To

All concerned Chief Engineers, Superintending Engineers/Executive Engineers, CWC Copy to:-

Deputy Director, S.M. Directorate, CWC for uploading on the website.

e-mailed am 26.03.2019.

FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF OFFICERS BORNE ON THE CADRE OF RESEARCH OFFICER IN CENTRAL WATER COMMISSION AS ON 01.01.2019

Level in the Pay Matrix

Level-10 in the Pay Matrix

Total Posts

Posts Filled

2

Mode of Appointment

Promotion failing which by deputation

S. No.	Name/Qualificatio ns/Whether Temp./ Pmt./Employee Code	Date of Birth	Date of Commen- cement of service	Date of Regular appointment to the grade	Whether Direct/ Promotee	Wheth er SC/ST/ PH	Where Posted	Remar- ks
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	9.
1.	Sh.Jakir Hussain M.Sc(Chem.) Ph.D in Environmental Chemistry 102006002	02.07.1976	01.05.2006	06.05.2014	Promotee	OBC	RDC, New Delhi	
2.	Sh. Sandeep Kumar Shukla M.Sc(Chem.) PH.D in Polymer 102006004	03.08.1975	30.10.2006	06.05.2014	Promotee		Wainganga Divn., Nagpur	